Independent 

Director 

Rolando O. Ambrosio 
Independent 

Director 

George V. Duque 
Independent 

Director 

MANAGEMENT AND HUMAN 

RESOURCES 

MANPOWER WORKFORCE 

As of December 31, 2024, MILESTONE GUARANTY AND ASSURANCE 

CORP. has one hundred seven (107) employees in the Head Office; and one hundred 

forty (140) for branches. 

CODE OF CONDUCT 

Our Code of Ethics establishes principles to guide the Company’s directors, 

officers and employees in evaluating and making day-to-day decisions.